TRACKING CHART
SESSIONS COURT OF KANGAR PERLIS ANNEXURE SC (2)
JUDGE : TUAN MUSYIRI BIN PEET
AS AT 31 DISEMBER 2023
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PERCENTAGE OF
MONTH BALANCE LAST MONTH REGISTRATION DISPOSAL DISPOSAL(%)
Jan 180 115 72 24%
Feb 223 88 113 36%
Mar 198 115 56 18%
Apr 257 76 68 20%
May 265 76 142 42%
Jun 199 103 100 33%
Jul 202 74 28 10%
Aug 248 111 150 42%
Sep 209 95 79 26%
Oct 225 107 109 33%
Nov 223 73 119 40%
Dec 177 94 93 34%
Jan 2024 178
Tracking Chart Formula Pending Cases:  Balance Last Month + Registration - Disposal Page 1of1

Formula Percentage of Disposal: Disposal / (Balance last Month + Registration) x 100



